79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2019 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: September 19, 2024 1 of 1
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
BOULEVARD 03 180 ®
Boulevard is a series of outdoor bollards for surface installation. They are
available in three different heights with 180° or 360° light emission and 3
standard finishes. Anchorage included.
TECHNICAL DATA
Wattage / Input 9W (120-277VAC)
Power Supply Integral
Construction Body/Frame: High Corrosion Resistance,
Die-cast, Copper-free Aluminum
Coating: Polyester Powder Coating with
Phosphocromating Pre-finish
CCT 3000K, 4000K
BUG Rating B0-U2-G1
Delivered Lumens 800 lm (3000K)
Efficacy 88.9 lm/W
Optics 180°
Finishes Textured Gray, Anthracite Gray, Matte Black
Fixture Dimensions Ø6.69” x 39.37” h
Fixture Weight 15.43 lbs
LED Source NR. 6 CREE XH-G mid-power LEDs
IP Rating IP65
Impact Rating IK10
Ø 6.69"
39
.3
7"
Fixture Dimensions
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: 609005P-30K-180-TG.
609005P - - 180 -
Model No. CCT Optics Finish
609005P 30K - 3000K 180 - 180° TG - Textured Gray
40K - 4000K AG - Anthracite Gray
MB - Matt Black
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
Note all Photometry is 3000K
PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : BOULEVARD 03 180 LED 609005P.IES
31
62
93
125
Maximum Candela = 124.5
C0 - C180
C90 - C270
Anchorage Included